Accountability & Oversight Workgroup

Participant Name

Organization

E-mail

Phone Number

Anne VanDonsel

State of Vermont — VDH

Anne.VanDonsel@state.vt.us

802-652-4142

Bill McMains

State of Vermont — DMH, CAFU

William.McMains@partner.state.vt.us

802-878-7990

Calvin Smith

VCHRYP

csmith@wecysb.org

802-229-9151 ext. 247

Camille George

State of Vermont — DAIL, DDSD

Camille.George@state.vt.us

802-871-3386

Carolynn Hatin

State of Vermont — AHS, IFS

Carolynn.Hatin@state.vt.us

802-871-3101

Cheryle Bilodeau

State of Vermont — AHS, IFS

Cheryle.Bilodeau@state.vt.us

802-760-9171

Daniel Hall

UVM

dbhall@uvm.edu

802-656-2266

Danielle Howes

State of Vermont — DCF, CIS

Danielle.Howes@state.vt.us

802-279-1302

Dave Bogdan

State of Vermont — DCF, CIS

David.Bogdan@state.vt.us

802-878-3117

Dru Roessle

State of Vermont — AHS, CO

Dru.Roessle@state.vt.us

802-871-3156

Emma Harrigan

State of Vermont — DMH

Emma.Harrigan@state.vt.us

802-828-3856

Heather MclLain

State of Vermont — DCF, FSD

Heather.McLain@state.vt.us

802-769-6114

Jessica Strolin

UVM

jstrolin@uvm.edu

802-656-2173

Keith Grier

CSAC

kgrier@csac-vt.org

802-388-0302 ext. 277

Laurin Kasehagen

State of Vermont - VDH

Laurin.Kasehagen@state.vt.us

802-871-3131

Lily Sojourner

State of Vermont — AHS, CO

Lily.Sojourner@state.vt.us

802-279-2274

Margo Bryce

State of Vermont — DCF, FSD

Margo.Bryce@state.vt.us

802-760-8071

Matthew MacNeil

Howard Center

MatthewM@howardcenter.org

802-343-0099

Melissa Bailey

Vermont Care Partners

Melissa@vermontcarepartners.org

802-262-2165 ext. 407

Michael Curtis

WCMHS

Michaelc@wcmhs.org

802-476-1480

Patricia Jones

GMCB

Pat.Jones@state.vt.us

802-828-1967

Sarah Merrill

State of Vermont - DMH, CAFU

Sarah.Merrill@state.vt.us

802-878-7992

Todd Bauman

NCSS

tbauman@ncssinc.org

802-393-6603

Susan Coburn

State of Vermont - DVHA

Susan.Coburn@state.vt.us

802-578-9412
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